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“Violão em tempos de pandemia” 

Dossiê Audiovisual 
 

 Performer URL 

 

Anabel Montesinos http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/anabel_montesinos.mp4 

https://youtu.be/B_LZV2LUMUM 

 

Badi Assad http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/badi_assad.mp4 

https://youtu.be/6kqYqTMU1OM 

 

Cristina Azuma http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/cristina_azuma.mp4 

https://youtu.be/Ch0URSvjITs 

 

Duo Siqueira-Lima http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/duo_siqueira_lima.mp4 

https://youtu.be/dG-YHsGeOS8 

 

Eduardo Fernández http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/eduardo_fernandez.mp4 

https://youtu.be/99ce_dqQE84 

 

Elodie Bouny http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/elodie_bouny.mp4 

https://youtu.be/RGluQUuMi1s 

 

Gabriele Leite http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/gabriele_leite.mp4 

https://youtu.be/ie0nHzpaPNg 

 

Ignacio Rodes http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/ignacio_rodes.mp4 

https://youtu.be/UWu2VU0vtpk 

 

Isabel Martínez http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/isabel_martinez.mp4 

https://youtu.be/WnPZ5AaAvWU 

 

João Luiz http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/joao_luiz.mp4 

https://youtu.be/A-RFSE1Af1Y 
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 Performer URL 

 

Luciana Lozada http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/luciana_lozada.mp4 

https://youtu.be/U77XS5TfR_8 

 

Luisa Lacerda http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/luisa_lacerda.mp4 

https://youtu.be/DfVb0HhWvu8 

 

Magnus Andersson http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/magnus_andersson.mp4 

https://youtu.be/6oJr_5j0pBo 

 

Maria Haro http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/maria_haro.mp4 

https://youtu.be/0givLXELb8I 

 

Miriam Rodriguez Brüllova http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/miriam_rodriguez_brullova.mp4 

https://youtu.be/AGHpnZmiSJE 

 

Nonato Leal http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/nonato_leal.mp4 

https://youtu.be/2NBEjc1KzRE 

 

Octávio Deluchi http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/octavio_deluchi.mp4 

https://youtu.be/w84BpjNuRxY 

 

Pablo Márquez http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/pablo_marquez.mp4 

https://youtu.be/aNTLWx_gMxs 

 

Sebastião Tapajós http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/sebastiao_tapajos.mp4 

https://youtu.be/C1K1mu6LNYU 

 

Sérgio Assad http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/sergio_assad.mp4 

https://youtu.be/6Du0YDuOL6s 

 

Shani Inbar http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/shani_inbar.mp4 

https://youtu.be/p9LaYczdiFI 

 

Thaís Nascimento http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/thais_nascimento.mp4 

https://youtu.be/cWSf5WX8EdY 

 

Luciano Flemin 

(In Memorian) 

http://vortex.unespar.edu.br/in_memorian_luciano_fleming.mp4 

https://youtu.be/w52r7tF6xlc 

 


